

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR ANTICIPATORY BAIL) NO. 14993
of 2026

=====

ULLAS @ JOHN S/O CHACKO CHRISTIAN
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
MR TEJAS M BAROT, SENIOR ADVOCATE with
MR J N VADODARIA(17299) for the Applicant
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV J. THAKER

Date : 03/07/2026

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr. Rutvij S. Oza submits that he has instructions to appear for and on behalf of original complainant and he will file his vakalatnama. The Registry to accept the same, if filed.

Stand over to 10.07.2026.

M.H. DAVE/51

(SANJEEV J. THAKER, J)